WATER METER IMPROVEMENTS AND RADIO READ CONVERSION

HART COUNTY WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY

FEBRUARY 26, 2019

Utility Solutions of America, Inc.

Vanguard Utility Service, Inc.

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

Est. No.
of Units

1709 Meredith Park Drive
McDonough, GA 30253
770-500-5902

1421 W. 9th Street
Owensboro, KY 42301
270-926-4646

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

02665.4

NON-TRAFFIC 3/4" METER BOX
(ALLOWANCE, LABOR ONLY)

EA

50

$60.00

$3,000.00

$73.61

$3,680.50

02665.8

NEW METER / EXISTING MXU -
REPLACE OLD METER WITH 3/4"
iPERL METER, DEACTIVATE AND
REACTIVATE EXISTING 520M
TRANSMITTER (METER SUPPLIED
BY OWNER)

EA

316

$47.00

$14,852.00

$84.13

$26,585.08

02665.9

NEW METER / NEW MXU - REPLACE
OLD METER WITH 3/4" iPERL
METER, INSTALL AND ACTIVATE
NEW 520M TRANSMITTER (METER
AND TRANSMITTER SUPPLIED BY
OWNER)

EA

566

$40.00

$22,640.00

$84.13

$47,617.58

TOTAL BASE BID

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
of bids received by the Hart County Water and Sewer Authority

on February 26, 2019.

Corinne Valentine, PE

Engineermn Inc.

$40,492.00

$77,883.16

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED
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