HART COUNTY WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY WATER METER IMPROVEMENTS AND RADIO READ CONVERSION FEBRUARY 26, 2019

				Utility Solutions of America, Inc.		Vanguard Utility Service, Inc.	
				1709 Meredith Park Drive		1421 W. 9th Street	
				McDonough, GA 30253		Owensboro, KY 42301	
				_		-	
				770-500-5902		270-926-4646	
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
02665.4	NON-TRAFFIC 3/4" METER BOX (ALLOWANCE, LABOR ONLY)	EA	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$73.61	\$3,680.50
02665.8	NEW METER / EXISTING MXU - REPLACE OLD METER WITH 3/4" iPERL METER, DEACTIVATE AND REACTIVATE EXISTING 520M TRANSMITTER (METER SUPPLIED BY OWNER)	EA	316	\$47.00	\$14,852.00	\$84.13	\$26,585.08
Hijhhh U	NEW METER / NEW MXU - REPLACE OLD METER WITH 3/4" iPERL METER, INSTALL AND ACTIVATE NEW 520M TRANSMITTER (METER AND TRANSMITTER SUPPLIED BY OWNER)	EA	566	\$40.00	\$22,640.00	\$84.13	\$47,617.58
TOTAL BASE BID					\$40,492.00		\$77,883.16

*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the Hart County Water and Sewer Authority on February 26, 2019.

Corinne Valentine, PE

Engineering Management, Inc.